Common CGR-FX
MID Rotary Gas
Meters
The rotary gas meters are positive displacement meters, designed to measure quantity of gas, for custody
transfer or technical measurement applications. The devices are mainly applied for gas flow ranges from
0.2 up to 650 m³/h, and the pressure range up to 20 bar.
Rotary gas meters are positive displacement meters, designed to measure quantity of gas, for custody
transfer or technical measurement applications.

• Amphenol TUCHEL connectors
• Index housing made of aluminium what perfectly
protects index head against accidental damages
• Index housing may be provided with two separate
sockets
• 2 pressure measurement taps as standard
• 2 temperature measurement taps
(thermowells on request)
Outputs
Model DN mm
Minimum Flow Rate
m3/h
Maximum Flow Rate
m3/h
Max Pressure Interface
CGR/40G16 40 0.5 25 20 bar Pulse
CGR/40G25 40 0.8 40 20 bar Pulse
CGR/40G40 40 1.3 65 20 bar Pulse
CGR/50G16 50 0.5 25 20 bar Pulse
CGR/50G40 50 1.3 65 20 bar Pulse
CGR/50G65 50 2 100 20 bar Pulse
CGR/80G65 80 2 100 20 bar Pulse
CGR/80G160 80 5 250 20 bar Pulse
CGR/80G250 80 8 400 20 bar Pulse
CGR/100G100 100 3.2 160 20 bar Pulse
CGR/100G160 100 5 250 20 bar Pulse
CGR/100G250 100 8 400 20 bar Pulse
CGR/100G400 100 13 650 20 bar Pulse
B METERS UK | www.bmetersuk.com | CGR Rotary Gas MetersFollow us: /bmetersuk
ISO9001&14001 certified
ISO9001&14001 certified